NORME
INTERNATIONALE
CEI
IEC
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
60603-2
QC 010000XX0002

connectors to provide additional ground required for frequencies above 3 MHz.
Page 13
3  IEC type designation
Add to the box featuring “Letter denoting the style” the new style W.
Page 17
4.1.4  Isometric view and values
Table 1 – Isometric view and values
Add, to the legend for reference letters e and f, the following note:
NOTE  Does not apply to style W.
Add, after the existing figure 1, the following new figure 1a.
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
60
3-2
:19
95
/AMD1:2
00
0
– 4 – 60603-2 amend. 1 © CEI:2000
Figure 1a – Embase de modèle W
Exemple de guide de
carte imprimée
Grille de
2,54 mm
0,1 in
Fiche
Axe de
référence
Rangée b
Embase
Carte imprimée
Exemple de guide de
carte imprimée
Point de référence
b
X2
C1
X1
g
ef
c
a
u M
IEC   1540/2000IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
60
3-2